AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 11. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. B5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 310 GRABOWSKI P. - . 1:225:83 7 2:06.812 15:58:00.467 5 1:53.788 15:53:12.339
1 1:53.186 15:45:20.272 6 1:51.624 15:55:03.963
2 1:51.858 15:47:12.130  Po.5-#317BLIND. -. + ggsz_gsst 7 1:53.587 15:56:57.550
3 1:53.025 15:49:05.155 1 1:50.369 15:45:08.939 8 1:54.072 15:58:51.622
4 1:50.106 15:50:55.261 2 1:50.264 15:46:59.203
5 1:50.713 15:52:45.974 3 1:49.455 15:48:48.658  Po. 9 - # 405 GALECZKA M. - . N ggf;grszt
6 150,129 15:54:36.103 4 1:49.150 15:50:37.808 1 1:52.943 15:45:42.230
; 1.48.238 15:56.24.341 5 1:49.977 15:52:27.785 2 1:49.733 15:47:31.963
8 1:46.401 15:58:10.742 6 1:49.430 15:54:17.215 3 1:53.755 15:49:25.718
7 1:48.696 15:56:05.911 4 1:52.692 15:51:18.410
Po. 2 - # 314 JOHNSON . - . . ggf;'lfslt 8 1:50.031 15:57:55.942 5 1:53.677 15:53:12.087
1 1:51.647 15:45:18.380 6 1:52.894 15:55:04.981
) 1:52.775 15:47:11.155  Po. 6 - # 327 PLUCIENNICZAK M. - . R 3?;'9'2 7 1:54.077 15:56:59.058
3 1:54.258 15:49:05.413 1 LS ol 15:46:17.984 8 1:52.429 15:58:51.487
4 151313 15:50:56.726 2 1:51.436 15:48:09.420
5 1:49.375 15:52:46.101 3 1:51.025 15:50:00.445  Po. 10 - # 218 KAWULAK. -. +03.568
6 150213 15:54:36.314 4 1:50.263 15:51:50.708 1 1:54.463 15:45:42.568
; ppp—— 15:56:25 068 5 1:50.024 15:53:40.732 2 1:51.873 15:47:34.441
8 1:47.112 15:5812.180 6 1:50.225 15:55:30.957 3 1:51.551 15:49:25.992
7 1:49.965 15:57:20.922 4 1:50.250 15:51:16.242
Po. 3 - # 321 WALCZAKT. - . . STZF;B* 8 1:49.197 15:59:10.119 5 1:52.683 15:53:08.925
1 1:50.115 15:46:47.232 6 1:49.969 15:54:58.894
2 1:49.711 15:48:36.943  PO.7-#323 MARTYNIAKK. -. + cD)gle;Szt 7 1:50.543 15:56:49.437
3 1:49.464 15:50:26.407 1 1:53.224 15:47:27.877 8 1:50.424 15:58:39.861
4 1:47.631 15:52:14.038 2 1:53.686 15:49:21.563
5 1:49.187 15:54:03.225 3 1:53.844 15:51:15.407  Po. 11 - # 215 JEDRZEJEWSKIS. - . +03.807
6 1.48.666 15:55:51 891 4 1:53.102 15:53:08.509 1 1:53.347 15:45:19.447
; 147726 15:57:39 617 5 1:49.533 15:54:58.042 2 1:51.696 15:47:11.143
6 1:50.917 15:56:48.959 3 1:52.296 15:49:03.439
Po. 4 - 8 324 KOZICZ M. - . . g'fgg 7 1:52.583 15:58:41.542 4 1:50.931 15:50:54.370
1 1:50.970 15:46:48.463 5 1:50.962 15:52:45.332
2 1:49.249 15:48:37.712  Po.8-#309 RYCHELP. -. + ggfaf(l)r;t 6 1:50.008 15:54:35.340
3 1:49.025 15:50:26.737 1 1:53.464 15:45:42.355 7 2:02.129 15:56:37.469
4 1:47.831 15:52:14.568 d LR 15:47:32.059
s 1.49.585 15:54:04.153 3 1:53.481 15:49:25.540
6 1:49.502 15:55:53.655 & oS Lt 15:51:18.551

Fastest lap: 1:46.401

LDRIDGESTONE

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Tuesday 28 August 2018 1/2



AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 11. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. B5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 330 GRACZYKB. - . v o5 eee 4 1:51.708 15:54:40.760
1 1:50.067 15:45:17.286 5 1:53.967 15:56:34.727
2 1:50.840 15:47:08.126 6 1:52.975 15:58:27.702
3 1:51.259 15:48:59.385
Diff. First
4 2:10.226 15:51:09.611  PO.17- # 219 KAWULAA. -. +05.143
1 1:54.502 15:45:42.333
Po. 13 - # 217 POLASIKR. - . . gg;gg 2 1:54.309 15:47:36.642
1 1:52.732 15:46:33.801 3 1:52.340 15:49:28.982
2 1:53.635 15:48:27.436 4 1:51.544 15:51:20.526
3 1:52.920 15:50:20.356 5 1:53.491 15:53:14.017
a 1:50.351 15:52:10.707 6 1:55.088 15:55:09.105
5 2:00.043 15:54:10.750 7 1:56.862 15:57:05.967
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 14 - # 331 MICHALAK M. - . +0a195 FO-18-#216 SKUBISZEWSKIM. -. +08.012
1 1:55.105 15:45:51.759 1 1:55.678 15:45:26.557
2 1:53.166 15:47:44.925 2 1:55.630 15:47:22.187
3 1.52.489 15:49:37.414 3 1:55.331 15:49:17.518
4 1:51.478 15:51:28.892 4 1:56.241 15:51:13.759
5 1:51.730 15:53:20.622 5 1:54.413 15:53:08.172
6 1:50.596 15:55:11.218 6 1:54.784 15:55:02.956
7 1:51.198 15:57:02.416 7 1:55.612 15:56:58.568
8 1.51.529 15:58:53.945 8 1:55.948 15:58:54.516
Po. 15 - # 329 KUBACKI L. - . v oneoa
1 1:52.510 15:46:33.988
2 1:51.305 15:48:25.293
3 1:51.996 15:50:17.289
4 1:51.551 15:52:08.840
5 1:52.673 15:54:01.513
6 1:54.764 15:55:56.277
7 1:52.824 15:57:49.101
Po. 16 - # 320 CWIRKO D. - . onons
1 1:54.132 15:49:04.977
2 1:51.343 15:50:56.320
3 1:52.732 15:52:49.052

Fastest lap: 1:46.401
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